

LA Suit No. 02 of 2023 (02/2023)

05-12-2025

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Objector filed hazira.

Petitioner takes no step today.

No adverse order is to be passed as per resolution dt. 05.12.2025 taken by
Local Bar Association , Purulia.

The case is adjourned today.

To **07-03-2026** for further evidence.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia