

LA Suit No. 02 of 2023 (02/2023)

07-03-2026

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both sides file haziras through lawyer.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

The case is adjourned today.

To **20-04-2026** for further evidence.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia (I/C)

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia(I/C)